
2024 Major League Schedule

Field 1 ~ PBSB Field 2 ~ Ebbets            Field 3 ~ Polo

Team 1:    Diamondbacks (WCCU) Team 4:    Giants (Kickapoo Homes)

Team 2:    Brewers (Viroqua Tree Service) Team 5:    Padres (Rockweiler)

Team 3:    Dodgers (Citizens First Bank) Team 6:    Rockies (Sleepy Hollow)

Tues. June 4 Thur. June 6 Tue. June 11

No Games Field 1:  1 vs 2 Field 1:  4 vs 5

Practice Day & Field 2:  3 vs 4 Field 2:  1 vs 6

Team Pics Field 3:  5 vs 6 Field 3:  2 vs 3

Thur. June 13 Tues. June 18 Thur. June 20

Field 1:  3 vs 1 Field 1:  2 vs 6 Field 1:  6 vs 3

Field 2:  2 vs 5 Field 2:  4 vs 1 Field 2:  4 vs 2

Field 3:  4 vs 6 Field 3:  3 vs 5 Field 3:  1 vs 5

Tues. June 25 Thur. June 27 Tues. July 2

Field 1: 3 vs 2 Field 1: 5 vs 6 Off Week

Field 2: 4 vs 5 Field 2: 1 vs 2 No Games

Field 3: 1 vs 6 Field 3: 3 vs 4 

Thur. July 4 Tues. July 9 Thurs. July 11

Off Week Field 1: 1 vs 4 Field 1: 6 vs 3

No Games Field 2: 5 vs 3 Field 2: 2 vs 4

Field 3: 6 vs 2 Field 3: 5 vs 1

Tues. July 16 Thur. July 18 Tues. July 23

Field 1: 2 vs 5 PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS

Field 2: 3 vs 1 Polo & Ebbets Polo & Ebbets

Field 3: 4 vs 6

Wed. July 24 Thur. July 25

CHAMPIONSHIP RAIN DATE 

7:00 PM TBD

Park Bowl SB

Players should be at Park Bowl by 8:30 a.m. the day of games for a pre-game practice.

After practice, players will be taken to the assigned fields to play a 9:00 a.m. game.


